Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

PRINCE SWR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencemed]élct)gﬁg%lfstr?)a(%lgél nZl?nzq%)elr'ISt of Cred|tors as on: 30-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Chandrashekhar Poddar; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

1816637817

No. of Claims

Amount

1816637817

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

55.09

Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
under Verification (Only PDF)

0 Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1182077480.6

1159669625

35.17

26657453

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

38949896

32408275

0.98

6541621

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6690

6690

0.00

26657453

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

13

299390235.92

09

288862414.22

38607057.7

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3337062119.52

3297584821.2200

003

0.00

100.00

71806131.7

0 Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/12110
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-35da9075c49345275561cdc352b7d7d1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-87f0fbd2e07dc71bbe5f203981322447.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-806008f3433ee75ff797e02f73ec423b.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-c81ff51a2321e7e8d73de009d96c0016.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-3e4b005d7ab4296a6e1cf750fbacfe80.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-30 13:57:00-f650f85952ef7306f71be2f19c47327a.pdf
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