Name of the Corporate Debtor: PRINCE SWR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 30-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Chandrashekhar Poddar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10792

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	5	1816637817	5	1816637817	55.09	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	8	1182077480.6	7	1159669625	35.17	0	26657453	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	38949896	2	32408275	0.98	0	6541621	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6690	1	6690	0.00	0	26657453	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	13	299390235.92	09	288862414.22	8.76	0	38607057.7	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		29	3337062119.52	24	3297584821.2200 003	100.00	0	71806131.7	0	